Long lasting
capacity for
deep-cycling
applications
TM
catalyst
The
CELLYTE

tance
(mΩ)
Maximum
charge
current
(A)
Short
circuit
current
(A)
No. of
terminal
post
Length Width Height Total height
kg lbs mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
2-CMTG-100 100 7.50 16.5 187 7.36 102 4.02 278 10.9 300 11.8 0.70 20.0 1080 2
2-CMTG-150 150 10.0 22.0 187 7.36 102 4.02 278 10.9 300 11.8 0.60 30.0 1500 2
2-CMTG-200 200 12.5 27.6 187 7.36 102 4.02 374 14.7 396 15.6 0.50 40.0 1600 2
2-CMTG-250 250 15.0 33.1 187 7.36 102 4.02 374 14.7 396 15.6 0.45 50.0 1900 2
2-CMTG-300 300 17.5 38.6 187 7.36 102 4.02 374 14.7 396 15.6 0.40 60.0 2400 2
2-CMTG-350 350 22.5 49.6 187 7.36 151 5.94 374 14.7 396 15.6 0.39 70.0 2900 2
2-CMTG-400 400 24.5 54.0 187 7.36 151 5.94 374 14.7 396 15.6 0.36 80.0 3200 2
2-CMTG-420 420 25.0 55.1 187 7.36 151 5.94 374 14.7 396 15.6 0.35 84.0 3300 2
2-CMTG-450 450 26.0 57.3 187 7.36 151 5.94 374 14.7 396 15.6 0.34 90.0 3600 2
2-CMTG-500 500 31.0 68.3 187 7.36 151 5.94 543 21.4 565 22.2 0.34 100 4000 2
JD Auspice Co.,Ltd.　TEL: 886-2-8991-2796　FAX: 886-2-8991-9298 service@jdauspice.com www.jdauspice.com
04
Operating temperature
Design operating

tance
(mΩ)
Maximum
charge
current
(A)
Short
circuit
current
(A)
No. of
terminal
post
Length Width Height Total height
kg lbs mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
2-CMTG-550 550 35.5 72.8 187 7.36 151 5.94 543 21.4 565 22.2 0.33 110 4500 2
2-CMTG-600 600 38.0 78.3 187 7.36 151 5.94 543 21.4 565 22.2 0.33 120 4800 2
2-CMTG-650 650 40.5 83.8 187 7.36 151 5.94 543 21.4 565 22.2 0.32 130 5100 2
2-CMTG-700 700 46.5 89.3 187 7.36 151 5.94 543 21.4 565 22.2 0.31 140 5600 4
2-CMTG-750 750 49.0 103 223 8.78 187 7.36 543 21.4 565 22.2 0.31 150 6000 4
2-CMTG-800 800 51.5 108 223 8.78 187 7.36 543 21.4 565 22.2 0.30 160 6400 4
2-CMTG-850 850 54.0 114 223 8.78 187 7.36 543 21.4 565 22.2 0.29 170 6900 4
2-CMTG-900 900 59.0 119 223 8.78 187 7.36 543 21.4 565 22.2 0.29 180 7300 4
2-CMTG-1000 1000 64.0 130 223 8.78 187 7.36 543 21.4 565 22.2 0.28 200 7900 4
2-CMTG-1100 1100 67.0 141 223 8.78 187 7.36 543 21.4 565 22.2 0.28 220 8600 4
2-CMTG-1200 1200 72.0 148 223 8.78 187 7.36 643 25.3 665 26.2 0.27 240 9000 4
2-CMTG-1300 1300 77.0 159 223 8.78 187 7.36 643 25.3 665 26.2 0.26 260 9500 4
2-CMTG-1400 1400 82.0 170 223 8.78 187 7.36 643 25.3 665 26.2 0.26 280 10500 4
2-CMTG-1500 1500 82 181 235 9.25 212 8.35 653 25.7 675 26.6 0.25 300 12000 4
JD Auspice Co.,Ltd.　TEL: 886-2-8991-2796　FAX: 886-2-8991-9298 service@jdauspice.com www.jdauspice.com
05
Capacity
Ampere Hour at 25°C